LTR-3SQD-RH (SH)
LITEISTRY 3" SQUARE REMODEL
NON-CONDUCTIVE SHOWER DOWNLIGHT
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 12/17/23

2 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
3 AM available with White (WT) only. Consult factory for other colors.
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: LTR–3SQD–RH–SL10L–DM1–LTR–3SQD–T–SHSL35K8-WTAML
HOUSING
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LTR-3SQD-T – –
Aperture/Shape/Function Trim Style Lumen Package CCT CRI
LTR-3SQD-T   3" Square Downlight Light
Engine/Trim Assembly 1
SH Non-Conductive
Shower Trim
SL Standard Lumen 27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K 2
8 80+CRI
9 90+CRI
TRIM
–
Trim Color Lens Options Options
WT White Trim and Flange
BT Black Trim and Flange
AML Acrylic, Micro-prism
PML Polycarbonate, Micro-prism
GML Tempered glass, Micro-prism
ACL Acrylic, Clear
AM Antimicrobial 3
BAA Buy American Act
(FAR 52.225-9) Compliant
TAA Trade Agreements Act
(FAR 52.225-11) Compliant
TRIM CONTINUED
LTR-3SQD-RH (SH)
LITEISTRY 3" SQUARE REMODEL
NON-CONDUCTIVE SHOWER DOWNLIGHT
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
 Rev 12/17/23
LTR-3SQD-RH_SH_R02
DIMENSIONS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
PERFORMANCE DATA TABLE
Performance data provided below is for 3500K, 80 CRI.
Lumen Package Nominal Lumens Lens Description Delivered
Lumens Watts LPW
06L 600
Acrylic Micro-prism 312 7.8 40
Polycarbonate Micro-prism 301 7.8 39
Tempered Glass Micro-prism 312 7.8 40
Acrylic Clear 315 7.8 40
10L 1000
Acrylic Micro-prism 502 12.0 42
Polycarbonate Micro-prism 485 12.0 40
Tempered Glass Micro-prism 502 12.0 42
Acrylic Clear 507 12.0 42
15L 1500
Acrylic Micro-prism 726 17.6 41
Polycarbonate Micro-prism 702 17.5 40